65. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 4. rocnik détského béhu
21.10.2023 Hronov
Mladsi Zaci 950m

start ~09:18:15 | 2010 - 2011 | pfihlaSeno: 9

kategorie
kluci 671
kluci 608
kluci 627
kluci 657
kluci 609
kluci 650
kluci 664
kluci 651
kluci 764
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BALCAR MATE)
BALCAR ROBIN
FARSKY LUKAS
HOVORKA ANTONIN
JEZEK DOMINIK
KRAML MATYAS
KUBIK VOJTECH
KUTAK FILIP
MARSIK TOBIAS PETR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf

MIZUNO TEAM + T) MARATON STAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
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